DESCRIPTION
Automotive twin relay EN2 series is Printed Circuit Board mount type and the most suitable for various motor
controls in the automobiles which require high-quality and high-performance.
EN2 series has two types for different usage.
One is H bridge type which is designed for forward and reverse control of the motors.
The other is separate type which contains two separated relays in one package.
FEATURES
™ Twin relay for motor & solenoid reversible control.

EN2 SERIES
ER0109EJ2V3DS00
NUMBERING SYSTEM
EN2 – 1B N 1 S T
Wiring
Nill : H Bridge Type
T : Separate Type
Enclosure
Nill : Unsealed
S : Sealed
Operate Voltage
(at 20°C)
1 : 6.5 V max.
2 : 7.0 V max.
3 : 7.5 V max.
4 : 8.0 V max.
5 : 8.5 V max.
Type
N : Silver oxide complex alloy type I
G : Silver oxide complex alloy type II
Nill : Standard type
B : High current type
Contact Material
Carrying Current Capacity
1 : 125 Ω ± 10 %
2 : 180 Ω ± 10 %
3 : 225 Ω ± 10 %
Coil Resistance
(at 20°C)
TYPICAL APPLICATION (H Bridge Type)
M
Tr1 Tr2
14 V
Tr1
Tr2
100 ms min.
MOTOR Tr1 Tr2
STOP off off
FORWARD on off
REVERSE off on
Ph (707) 996-5201  Fx (707) 996-3380
e-mail:  emdsales@worldproducts.com
WORLD PRODUCTS INC.
EN2 SERIES
Printed on recycled paper
No part of this document may be copied or reproduced in any form or by any means without the prior